TRANSIT MOBILE SHOWER COMMODE
WITH SLIDEOUT FOOTPLAT

Australian owned, designed and distributed

Healthcare Solutions

Code Description

KA112S  Shower Commode with SO Footplate -445mm
KA112S50 Shower Commode with SO Footplate -500mm
KA112S55 Shower Commode with SO Footplate -550mm
KA112S60 Shower Commode with SO Footplate -600mm

KA112S65 Shower Commode with SO Footplate -650mm
Phone: 07 4208 8166

Email: sales@peakmobilityandrehab.com.au

Curved vinyl covered padded backrest
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For your daily lLiving solutions

Integrated push-handle for manoeuvrability
Removable armrests with arm pads

Slide out/retractable non-weight bearing platform

4 x 125mm total locking castors
Designed to be used with a K Care patented removable

seats

Available in 445, 500, 550, 600 and 650mm seat widths
Padded seat not included

Warranty
5 Year Corrosion

1 Year Components

Overall
Height

1005mm
1005mm
1005mm
1005mm
1005mm

Overall Overall

Seat

Compliance

AS/NZS 3973:2009

Seat Backrest

Width Depth Depth Width Height

480mm 840mm
630mm 955mm
670mm 955mm
720mm 955mm
770mm 955mm

430mm
430mm
460mm
470mm

480mm

445mm 400mm
500mm 400mm
550mm 405mm
600mm 405mm
650mm 405mm

Seat to
Floor

550mm
550mm
550mm
550mm
550mm

Product

Weight
10kg
11kg
12kg
13kg
13kg

W.L

200kg
200kg
300kg
300kg
300kg

Address: Shop 8C, 58-62 Norman Street, Gordonvale Qld 4865

Website: www.peakmobilityandrehab.com.au



