TRANSIT MOBILE SHOWER COMMODE WITH SLIDEOUT FOOTPLATE PEAK



For your daily living solutions

- Australian owned, designed and distributed
- Curved vinyl covered padded backrest
- Integrated push-handle for manoeuvrability
- Removable armrests with arm pads
- Slide out/retractable non-weight bearing platform
- 4 x 125mm total locking castors
- Designed to be used with a K Care patented removable seats
- Available in 445, 500, 550, 600 and 650mm seat widths
- Padded seat not included



Healthcare Solutions

Warranty

5 Year Corrosion1 Year Components

Compliance

AS/NZS 3973:2009

Code	Description	Overall Height	Overall Width	Overall Depth	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Backrest Height	Seat to Floor	Product Weight	S.W.L
KA112S	Shower Commode with SO Footplate -445mm	1005mm	480mm	840mm	430mm	445mm	400mm	550mm	10kg	200kg
KA112S50	Shower Commode with SO Footplate -500mm	1005mm	630mm	955mm	430mm	500mm	400mm	550mm	11kg	200kg
KA112S55	Shower Commode with SO Footplate -550mm	1005mm	670mm	955mm	460mm	550mm	405mm	550mm	12kg	300kg
KA112S60	Shower Commode with SO Footplate -600mm	1005mm	720mm	955mm	470mm	600mm	405mm	550mm	13kg	300kg
KA112S65	Shower Commode with SO Footplate -650mm	1005mm	770mm	955mm	480mm	650mm	405mm	550mm	13kg	300kg

Phone: 07 4208 8166

Address: Shop 8C, 58-62 Norman Street, Gordonvale Qld 4865

Email: sales@peakmobilityandrehab.com.au